Sail #
3572
3839

1234
77

4035
4223
4087
2105

Skipper
G. Schneller
E. Anderson
L. Schaefer
J. Mulle

D. Johnson

A. Hemingway

R. VanTassell

C. Gallian
G. Rappold
R.Wardell

T. Davison
S. Flaugher
G.Reed

B. Roache

RC;

Frostbite #4 December 19, 2015

Crew
Hyer/D. Burns
Reed
Sicignano
O’Brian
Birkmire/Parascandola
McLaughlin/Duschenchuk
Devine
Latorre/Brandenstien
Lane

Ahern

Harry Manko
John Schroder

Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Score Place
1 1 1 3 1 2 7 16 1
3 7 2 4 4 5 3 28 2
8 2 6 6 2 6 2 32 3
9 4 3 1 7 1 8 33 4
2 6 5 10 3 3 4 33 5
4 5 4 2 5 8 5 33 6
5 3 10 7 8 4 1 38 7
7 8 9 5 9 10 6 54 8
6 9 8 12 DQ 6 9 9 47 9
10 10 7 8 10 7 10 62 10
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 77 11
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 77 11
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 77 11
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 77 11




